Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PMD02
Digital Pressure Gauge
• nominal size 100 mm
• LCD display with 14 mm digit height
• measuring range from 0..2,5 mbar to 0..2500 bar
• stainless steel sensor also for aggressive media
• display units freely selectable

0..1600 E A89 B89 C89 D89 E89 F89 G89
0..2500 E A90 B90 C90 D90 E90 F90 G90
Order Code:
Order number:              PMD02.
Digital manometer
K. 15G. A75. S. I4. K2. 0. 0
Model sensor:
K = ceramic sensor (only up to
25 mbar, not for negative pressures)
E = stainless steel (from 0,1 bar)
Process connection:
08G = 1/4" male B
15G = 1/2" male B (standard)
08N = 1/4" male NPT
15G = 1/2" male NPT
Design and measuring range:
A11 ... G90 = see table „Measuring Ranges"
Power supply:
S = 12...30 VDC
Output signal:
I4 = 4..20 mA
I0 = 0..20 mA
U = 0..10 V
Limit contact:
0 = without
K2 = with 2 limit switches, min/max memory
K4 = with 4 limit switches, min/max memory
Interface:
0 = without
S2 = serial interface RS232 (only for device with limit switch)
S4 = serial interface RS485 ( only for device with limit switch)
Options (combinations possible):
0 = without
H = for oxygen operation (Halocarbon filling, only < 4 bar)
S = cleaned for oxygen operation
P = test report
A = measuring system for absolute pressure
W = angled plug instead cable socket (not with limit switches)
D = data logger (in connection with interfaces)
Technical Data:
Housing: stainless steel 1.4301, 100 mm
Materials in contact
with medium: see table „Models"
Display: 4 ½ digit LCD display (LED on request)
digit height 14 mm
Power supply: 12..30 VDC (without limit switches)
17..30 VDC (with limit switches)
Pmax = 2,2 W
Electrical connection:
with limit switches:
cable socket, angled plug according to
EN175301-803
14 pin plug
Data logger: memory interval from 1 s to 24 h
Process connections: male 1/4, male 1/2 pipe thread B
according to EN 837-1 or NPT
Accuracy: < 0,3 % of full scale, ± 1 Digit
Conversion rate: 2,5 measurements per seconds
Temperature range:
- storage temp.:
- medium:
- ambient:
-30..+80 °C
-20..+80 °C
-20..+50 °C
Influence of temp.: zero point: < 0,2 % of full scale / 10 K
span: < 0,2 % of full scale / 10 K
Protection class: IP65
Weight: ca. 700 g
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de